



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY,
BENCH AT AURANGABAD.

902 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2172 OF 2024

DIPALI SACHIN MAMADAPURE AND ORS
VERSUS
SATTAR ISAQ SHAIKH AND ORS

...
Advocate for Appellant : Mr. Satish S. Manale.

...

CORAM : **SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.**

DATE : 12th March, 2026.

P.C.:

1 The learned counsel for the appellants seeks time to supply fresh addresses of respondent Nos.1 and 2.

2 If fresh addresses of respondent Nos.1 and 2 are supplied within a period of two weeks from today, issue notice to respondent Nos.1 and 2, returnable on 9th April, 2026.

[SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.]